
Sparkassenpokal 2015

Jena, 06.12.2015

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5
Runde

6
Runde

7
Runde

8

S
ie

g
e

P
u
n
kt

e

T
.P

kt

Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Max Bartel HTB Halle
3:25

02
4:00

13
 0  1  5 6.III

2 Dustin Nürnberger RSV Rotation Greiz
SS 14:0

51
SS 8:0

54
SS 4:0

53
 3 15 26 2.I

3 Shamo Osso KAV Mansfelder Land
SS 12:0

54
PS 10:5

31
1:10

02
 2  8 22 3.II

4 Islam Amirov TSG Halle-Neustadt
2:39

03
1:45

02
 0  0  0 8.

Pool B

1 Max Schöne SV Braunsbedra
4:00

12
0:35

03
PS 12:0

34
 0  1  2 5.III

2 Süleyman Yildirim ASV Hof
PS 8:2

31
PS 16:5

34
3:39

03
 2  6 29 4.II

3 Abdul Galmatov RSV Rotation Greiz
SS 12:0

54
SS 4:0

51
SS 16:5

52
 3 15 32 1.I

4 Asaol Shekke KAV Mansfelder Land
1:20

03
4:00

12
4:00

01
 0  1  5 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Dustin Nürnberger - Shamo Osso

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

4-1 Asaol Shekke - Max Schöne

2-3 Süleyman Yildirim - Abdul Galmatov

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Max Bartel HTB Halle 1 6.04:00

Pool B 1 Max Schöne SV Braunsbedra 3 5.PS 2:3

Pool A 3 Shamo Osso KAV Mansfelder Land 3 3.PS 14:3

Pool B 2 Süleyman Yildirim ASV Hof 1 4.04:00

Pool A 2 Dustin Nürnberger RSV Rotation Greiz 1 2.04:00

Pool B 3 Abdul Galmatov RSV Rotation Greiz 3 1.PS 4:8

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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